P R O D U C T  D AT A  S H E E T
CBD4
CONTROL BOX
Features:
• The CBD4 can be connected with up to 4 actuators/
 columns
• Mains voltage: 100, 120, 220-240 V AC, 50–60 Hz
• Compact high-power toroidal transformer

on the drawing)
CBD4
Ordering example:
-CBD 0
9 = Without cable 2 Pole (without earth. Class II)Class:
4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 9P
0 = Without mains cut-off
F = Mains cut-off. 3 m. Black. Non-detachable cable. Without earth
Mains cut-off:
0 = 230 V 200W
1 = 120 V 200W
3 = 230 V 300W*
4 = 120 V 300W*
Mains voltage:
Colour: - = Black
0
Channels: 2 = 2 Channels
3 = 3 Channels
4 = 4 Channels
Name: 4
0
C = 3 Parallel
H = 4 Parallel
P = 2 Parallel
Functionality:
0
Family: CBD
0
0
A = Advanced
Other mains cables (class II):
0015186 Coiled EU version, black, 0.6 m
0015193 Straight UK version, black, 3.2 m
0015239 Straight AUS version, black, 3.2 m
0015196 Straight EU version, grey, 3.2 m
0015197 Coiled EU version, grey, 0.6 m
3200 +/- 50
* = must always be chosen for 3 and 4 parallel systems
To enable the anti-collision function order the separate dongle (bag with 100 pcs.): 0624010